
STARTERS

SOUP

Gazpacho 19 000 Ar

Avocado and shrimp tartare
Fennel, melon and cured ham salad
Eggs Benedict with smoked marlin
Sashimi of the catch of the day

36 000 Ar
34 000 Ar
33 000 Ar
38 000 Ar

Zebu fillet with green peppercorn sauce, fries and
salad
Hand-cut zebu tartare with fries and salad
Grilled catch of the day in a black olive crust, beetroot
purée and crunchy vegetable salad
The famous CG rotisserie spring chicken
Pork and pineapple wok, lemongrass-scented rice
Ganagana ritra sy sakamalao, Makalioka rice and
achards
Fish and eggplant curry, farata, raita and assorted
achards
Seafood risotto
Penne alla Norma

47 000 Ar

39 000 Ar
42 000 Ar

38 000 Ar
37 000 Ar
45 000 Ar

42 000 Ar

47 000 Ar
31 000 Ar

MAIN COURSES


